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La Villa Padel Torneo Suma 13 Febrero 2022

Ambrosio / Carri
Noriega / Martinez
Avendaño / Sanches

Bruno / Lorenzo
Garcia  / Depiante
Acosta / Peralta

Giupponi / Rios
Rodríguez  / Avendaño
Lucero / Mateo

Reina / Pereyra
Paredes / Gaitan
Moyano / Boughen

Bianchiotti / Longui
Garcia / Ciocatto
Mirra / Farinoli

Chanes / Ponce
Frattola / Barberis
Concia / Peretti

Sanchez  / Aguirre
Cabagnero / Molina
Cavagnero  / Fuentes 

Buttafuoco / Buttafuoco
Giacone / Sanchez
Centurion / Galanzino

Trucco / Trucco
Gutierrez / Cejas
Godoy / Ciocatto

Porchietto / Bazan
Avendaño / Ruffini
Novarino / Lucatto

Lorenzatti / Sposetti
Toloza / Diaz
Fragola / Fantini

Tello / Tello
Orietta / Oberto
Muñoz / Reina

16 B (D13 10hs)
Toloza / Diaz
Cabagnero / Molina

16 H (D13 09hs)
Noriega / Martinez
Lorenzatti / Sposetti

16 A (D13 09hs)
Giacone / Sanchez
Orietta / Oberto

16 G (S12 22hs)
Bruno / Lorenzo
Gutierrez / Cejas

16 D (S12 21hs)
Mirra / Farinoli
Godoy / Ciocatto

16 F (S12 21hs)
Rodríguez  / Avendaño
Tello / Tello

16 C (S12 20hs)
Chanes / Ponce
Novarino / Lucatto

16 E (S12 20hs)
Reina / Pereyra
Avendaño / Ruffini

8 H (D13 14hs)
Centurion / Galanzino
Noriega / Martinez

8 G (D13 14hs)
Cavagnero  / Fuentes 
Bruno / Lorenzo

8 F (D13 13hs)
Frattola / Barberis
Tello / Tello

8 E (D13 13hs)
Garcia / Ciocatto
Avendaño / Ruffini

8 D (D13 12hs)
Moyano / Boughen
Mirra / Farinoli

8 C (D13 12hs)
Giupponi / Rios
Novarino / Lucatto

8 B (D13 11hs)
Acosta / Peralta
Toloza / Diaz

8 A (D13 11hs)
Ambrosio / Carri
Orietta / Oberto

4 C (D13 17hs)
Garcia / Ciocatto
Tello / Tello

4 D (D13 17hs)
Cavagnero  / Fuentes 
Centurion / Galanzino

4 A (D13 15hs)
Ambrosio / Carri
Toloza / Diaz

4 B (D13 15hs)
Giupponi / Rios
Mirra / Farinoli

S 1 (D13 19hs)
Toloza / Diaz
Mirra / Farinoli

S 2 (D13 19hs)
Garcia / Ciocatto
Cavagnero  / Fuentes 

F  (D13 21hs)

Garcia / Ciocatto
Toloza / Diaz


